

Mailed

TOWN OF CERTIFICATION OF CHAINS
TO THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS of Skamania County, Washington:
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that in accordance with Chapter 36.45 of the Revised
Code of Washington, I Paul Picke
hereby present you with my claim for damages against the County of Skamania, State
of Washington, with the information required to be given by RCW 36.45.020 as follows:
1. That the injury for which I claim damages against the County of Skamania, State
of Washington, occurred on or about the day of Dec.
<u> </u>
2. That the place of injury was HUSY 14 Mile post 55
going East hound. Ato, around 9 45 am.
3. That the location and description of the defect which caused the injury are
Rama win County Road Depart. Flat Palled & AK #09363C Nivaby Ken 210/105 .
corrying Tur and pravel in the flat bod with notail gate, limited side boords and wo cove
ever the Gravel. Gravel came out of the hed of the truck and racked my windshield. I was driving me and the truck at the time. 4. That the injury is described as follows:
Cracked wind shield on 1981 Chevy Citation from flying gravel.
The windshield was now It had been replaced just two days prior so attached receipt from windshield Express Dated 12-14-9) 5. That the amount of damages claimed is as follows: \$251.19 for replacement
of windshield. See Attached Guete for rapir from sparty Autoblass.
6. That the actual residence of the claimant at the time of presenting and filing
this claim is 3107 HE 103 AVE Vancouver, Wa 48662
PH: 206-254-8681
7. That the actual residence of the claimant for a period of six months immediately
prior to the time that this claim accrued was Same as question Six above.
en de la companya de Haraka de la companya de la company
DATED: 12 - 16 19 91
DATED: 12-16 1991 Paul & Faul
NOTE: Personal Property (Car, etc.) damages are to be accompanied by estimated repair costs Additional

information required by No.8 2-4 of this form may be attached on the back of this Claim for Damages.

txo

-	-				
^		THA	 C. C.	0	
L		HA	 	OF:	 2

To the second of the second se

CONTRACTOR	_ CENSE #	: -		ar grafe sa	LES TAX #			-		
ACCOUNT NO.		AGENT NO		PURCHASE ORDER NO	<u> </u>		DATE		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	•
					* - :	T 7. 2		!		
oustowerksters State	Tak Telegyur N		Mie sijana iza j		0				•हत्सम्बर्धाः इ.स. त. • हर	
BILL TO			**************************************			SOLD TO				
										:
				INSU	IRANCE PR	OOF OF LOSS				
INSUPANCE CO INSUPANCE CO PHONE NO POLICY NAME AGENT NAME						POLICY NO SECULOS ASSOCIATION SECULOS BY		9		
AGENT PHONE	4			e ji fi ta sa		DATE OF LOSS	7		DUCTBLE .	
			era cerca e como de escala de e	5-1						
				VI	EHICLE INF	ORMATION				
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4										

NAME (1)	MODEL	YEAR.	DOORS	
ODOMETER	LICENSE	VEHICLE ID NO		
		74		

WORK AUTHORIZATION

Thereby authorize the above work to by durie rogether with the necessary diaterial but request that is contact melifithe cost of the services exceed the almost reflected on this invoice.

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

STATE OF WINDSHIELD

NOT PEPAIRABLE REPLACEMENT NECESSARY

REPAIR TRIED AND REFUSED BY THE REPAIRMAN

CHAPLER

CE DAMAGE IN CHITICAL SIGHT AREA IZ REPAIRABLE - REFUSED BY OANER

AUTHORIZATION TO PAY

AUTHORIZATION TO PAY

Interest, authorize and empower the above ramed insurance company to pay this invoice in funcional settlement satisfaction and discharge of a loss under the above payby. Upon suct payment altingris in emay have for than and demand for loss and damage described above against the above named insurance company shall be thereby forever discharged in the event that the above named insurance company does not make timely and of full payment of this invoice authorized to see the second responsibility for such payment and agree to pay authorized the second to second the second control to the seco Glass subject to and according to all terms and conditions on the reverse side of this invoice

CUSTOMER S SIGNATURE

ET SICKEL PERCEPTION IS SUBJECT TO TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

TOTAL SALE

154

AUTO GLASS INSTALLED

WINDSHIELD EXPRESS
P.O. Box 55205, Portland, OR 97238-5205
Tel: (503) 939-2774
Fed. Tax III 193-1033403

FREE MOBILE SERVICE

		and the second s	and the second		1	
	2	F COMPANY	V/		CESTOMER	
5/2/6	- 1-2, ADE					
	ADE	115 5,5				1
11/100 2					PORESS	
CITY	Y STA	10271=	5) % ZIP	$\frac{2}{3}\mu T$	D2/	Chi.
				CATY O _E	ATE	Zip
TELEPH		(2011) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	9-12/00	5 122 Wall	11:0	00/15
		INSUHANCE	E TATIACO		FILONE TO	WORK PHONE
INVOICE / P.O.	77. : . :	₹ .7%-d	10. 484	204 0	- 1 Table 1	
medice / po		DATE	45E	TIME		NSTALLER
•		CAUSE OF LOSS	- 1 (1 (1)) -	- C		S. Level A. A.
DATE OF LO	ss is	CAUSE OF LOSS	2 4	FOLKY NUMBER	T GLA	M NUMBER
17 35 6	1 0 d	1200 2 1	1 15 - 4		1	
34	MAKE	BODY STYLE	A TOP OF	MOLET OF MUMBER	LICE	ISE NUMBER
	-11	<u> / </u>		1.001817		
PART NO	COLOR	1	DESCRIPTION	323 10 137		
	1			***	LIST	NET AMOUNT
S	C- 1/1	211 50160	7	8	1	3 3 4
				1		337
	- I				27	(A)
F.A.			- 7	- (14	W. A
* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4			1		
Larr not person Window and Sun	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- 1 4 -	<u>. r</u>		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Fam not paying Windshield Exp nzed agent representing my oc due and will be paid by the tent	omban ^a spacitima a figurapci Separation of the figure	rendered but by signing being company rejects or only by	owa i agree as a dapate i divido Miauty cays medica amicinet	a. or as an a	1 4800	13
due and will be paid by the tent rate may be added to all past	th of the munit historiang this Jule accounts. Associations	invoice date A finance char	16 of Septemberthous 1844,	annual percentage	LABOR	- 1 40
					TAX (if app capte)	:4
Fauthorize Windshield Express						
the work crimpleted to my satis	e to denost eld exploss for Maution	service completed as isted	athive. The grad bated has t	feen replaced and	SUBTOTAL	
Signature X/	an we	<i>Q</i>		Y	LESS DEDUCTIBLE	
		T		F		
- Th.	AUTO GLASS R	EPAIR & REPLA	CEMENT		PLEASE PAY	
2	E P		r d		2	

Stevenson, Washington, 12/18/91

10 COUNTY AUDITOR DR.

	Skamania County, Washington	1
FRING COMPANY	miss 112614 see	ne
Agree & Lease		:
Liens		
Mines		· ·
Deed		1 1 1 1 1
Mortgage		
Satisfactions		P
mo file	- Claim for Dan	hans
Survey		myes
Plats		7 7
ucc :	29	46
Ska	mania County	2 4
	mania County	_

Paul Piche

Paul Piche

Mary M. Olson

By C. Sawny

DIELTS

28301

APPERATE ASSESSED ASSESSED

SUNACCES ALIST VECTOR

The purchase of a recommendation of the purchase of a recommendation of the purchase of the pu

WARRANTY CARD

 G^{5}



FORM OF CLAIM FOR DAMAGES

TO THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS of Skamania County, Washington:
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that in accordance with Chapter 36.45 of the Revised
Code of Washington, I I AU II CHE
hereby present you with my claim for damages against the County of Skamania, State
of Washington, with the information required to be given by RCW 36.45.020 as follows:
1. That the injury for which I claim damages against the County of Skamania, State
of Washington, occurred on or about the
1991
2. That the place of injury was HWY 14 MILE POST 55
going east bound. Ator around 9:45 am.
3. That the location and description of the defect which caused the injury are
Skama wia County Road Depart. Flat Bed Dodge Lic #09363C Driven by Ken Ziegler.
carrying Tar and Gravel in the flat bed with notail gate, limited side boards and No cover
over the Gravel. Gravel came out of the bed of the truck and cracked my windshield. I was driving he hind the truck at the time.
4. That the injury is described as follows:
Cracked windshield on 1981 Chevy Citation from flying gravel.
The wind slieldwas new. It had been replaced just two days prior. See Attached Receipt from
5. That the amount of damages claimed is as follows: #151.19 for replacement
of windshield. see Attached Quote for repair from speedy Auto Glass.
6. That the actual residence of the claimant at the time of presenting and filing
this claim is 3107 NE 103 Ave Vancouver, Wa .98662
PH: 206-254-8681
7. That the actual residence of the claimant for a period of six months immediately
prior to the time that this claim accrued was <u>Same</u> as question SIX above.
DATED: 12-16, 1991 Paul & Pille (Claiman)
Paul & Picke
(Claimant)

NOTE: Personal Property (Car. etc.) damages are to be accompanied by estimated repair costs. Additional information required by No.s 2-4 of this form may be attached on the back of this Claim for Damages.

Indexed, Dir o Indirect ID. Filmed 12/2014

the same of the sa	58868920 E. T.						9715		
NACTOR LICENSE I	a Albandaria da Albandaria Albandaria da Albandaria d	STA	TE SALES	IAX V				Quot	e .
			15		10.7.8		2-16-91	២៣២	TE
MER STATE TAX OR EXEMPT	NO. CUSTOMER FEDERAL TA	W10 W0	SOURCE	I SALESMAN I D	ORDER TAKEN B	LINSTA	LEO BY	FEDERAL TAX LD	NO.
MEN BIATE TAX ON EXEMP	COSTOMER PEDENAL I		10		TT		21 15	91-158	2467
10		TET STIE	. d	sou	O TO.	ing spirit.	1165.37 .27	E EVO A	SW MEDIC
PAUL PI		។ ១ ១០ សិទ្ធភិពន្តិ	gridge en	دور المحاورات	reneral	រូក់លាក់ សូមែរ	en Hein ladgerten	ving.	हेर्ने इंड इंट के क्या के किए हैं। इंडिड इंड इंट इंट के क्या के किए किए के किए के किए के
รู้เพียงสือ 😁	e mereting in a com-	.e. = 1.24e = -		(A. 15)	1,11	તાલુક જાઉ છે.			
		Harafalli (1				e instru		or article	
#1254-8681	Asset (12) (12)	AC YES	3.50	WAT IN	Establish 1	14.75			a Lilona
			INSURA	NCE PROO					
PANCE CO.		Raffeet to 2	6.			10	nguntait Munauw	4.0	Associated and
MANUEL CO		<u>iran yan 100 is</u> irin arasi cira			LÀIN NÓ.		igha siden		
CY NOTICE				C	AUSE & COCATION				
ASSESS AND			الما المنت		ERIFIED BY			o de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela com	
	1 3 3 4	<u> </u>			100			1101 (31)	14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
r Morts i vital	1d.	<u>्य गान्य रहे</u>	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		ATE OF LOSS	कुन है। जन्म	n binngasi Linksiu k	DEDUCTIBLE	
A CONTRACTOR	314 1870 6			ICLE HIFOF		THE PERSON NAMED IN	See de Betranser	g	
						\$			
SCHOOL	olet 'SEE	K '	Cita	stion			1981	WW	
CH . V	olet	7) 84	Cit	at ion			1981		100 E
		A K			Labor		1981 List	8 • 11	Ne
mn Part *	Color	Kit		nga kas	ទី ភូមិបារ		1981 List	8011 153: 30	Ne 233.4
Mn Part W	Color Shaded	Kit 18.95(nga kas			235. 85	Y	Ne 233.4
mn Part *	Color	<u> </u>		nga kas	61.20		1.44	Y	NO 233.4
Mn.Part W	Color Shaded	<u> </u>		real bear	61.20		235. 85	Y	233.4
Mn.Part W	Color Shaded	18.95(10 WZ	M (a) les (a) Da □) Se (a) se (a)	61, 20		235.65	Y	233.4
MA:Part W	Color Shaded	18.95(10 WZ	mon leave	61, 20		235.65		233.4
Mn.Part W	Color Shaded	18.95(10 WZ	M (a) les (a) Da □) Se (a) se (a)	61, 20		235.65		233.4
Mn.Part W	Color Shaded	18.95(IU W	AQL YES	61, 20		Zasa es		No 233 - 4
Mn.Part W	Color Shaded	18.95(IU W	M (a) les (a) Da □) Se (a) se (a)	61, 20		235.65		233.4
W904	Color Shaded	18.95(1U W/	De la	61.20		Zasa es		No 233.4
W904	Color	10.95(IU W/	Da D	61. EV		Zasa es		No 233 . 4
W904	Color Shaded WORK AU above work to be done too to be services exceed the	THORIZATI dether with the amount reflec	ON encessing	Da D	51. EV		Zasa es		No 233.4
M904 M904 M904 M904 More authorize the contained of t	Color Shaded Shaded WORK AU	THORIZATI gether with the amount reflect	ON a necessary lied on this	Da supplied to the state of the	51.20		Zasa es		No 233.4
M904 W904 W904 W904 W904 W904	Color Shaded shaded shaded shaded shaded shaded won to be done to or the services shaded the rune state of the services shaded the rune state of the services shaded the rune state of the services shaded the rune	THORIZATI gether with the amount reflect	ON a necessary tied on this	Da supplied to the state of the	51. EV		Zasa es		233.4

Takan kanggalangan dan sa

17.5

LIFETIME WARRANTY

AUTO GLASS PRODUCTS

Your replacement glass is warranted against defects in material and workmanship AS LONG AS THE ORIGINAL CUSTOMER OWNS THE VEHICLE. This warranty expires when you sell your vehicle.

This warranty will become void should breakage or damage occur due to vandalism, theft, Acts of God, or self-inflicted damage. Speedy Auto Glass will not be liable for consequential damages in states which allow this exclusion. Should any defect occur (other than due to owner negligence) we will supply and install all necessary parts free of charge.

The sealing of any unit is guaranteed with the exception of leaking due to body deterioration.

SUNROOFS AND RECREATIONAL VEHICLE PRODUCTS

All material and labor supplied by us is Guaranteed for one year from date of installation unless otherwise specified. There shall be no guarantee where breakage or damage occurs due to vandalism, theft, Acts of God, or self-inflicted damage.

WINDSHIELD REPAIR

The windshield repair performed on your vehicle is guaranteed for as long as you own that vehicle. If for any reason you become dissatisfied with the repair, a complete refund will be given. All refunds must be given as a credit towards the purchase of a new windshield installed in the original vehicle by Speedy Auto Glass. If the original repair was coverd by insurance, credit will be given to the insurance company and the customer will be required to pay the deductible if any.

YOUR SATISFACTION IS OUR OBJECTIVE

In order to exercise your rights under this warranty, contact our nearest Service Center (see the yellow pages of the telephone book) to arrange an appointment to bring your vehicle in where the defective glass or defective workmanship will be corrected without charge.

We appreciate the opportunity of serving you and sincerely hope you are pleased with the results. If for any reason you are not completely satisfied do not hesitate to contact us for immediate attention.

ABSOLUTELY NO WARRANTY WORK WILL BE DONE WITHOUT THIS INVOICE OR YOUR WARRANTY CARD.
ALL WARRANTIES EXPIRE WHEN YOU SELL YOUR VEHICLE.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALI

Terms: Net cash, no discount. Interest on past due accounts will be charged at the rate of 1% per month (annual rate of 18%) from the due date until received. Legal fees, costs and expenses of collection of past due accounts will be paid by purchaser. All bills due and payable at our office.

CASH SETTLEMENTS CANNOT BE MADE FOR GLECS REPLACEMENT

As required by law the following NOTICES are hereby given to the Buyer:

"It is unlawful to. (a) Present or cause to be presented any felse or fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss under a contract of insurance; (b) Prepare, make, or subscribe any writing with intent to present or use the same, or to allow it to be presented or used in support of any such claim. Every person who violates any provision of this section is punishable by imprisonment in the state prison not exceeding three years, or by fine not exceeding \$1,000 or by both."

"Under Mechanics" Lien Laws any contractor, subcontractor, laborer, supplier or other person who helps to improve your properly but is not paid for his work or supplies, has a right to enforce a claim against your property. This means that after a court hearing, your property could be sold by a court officer with the proceeds of the sale used to satisfy indebtedness. This can happen even if you have paid your own contractor in full, if the subcontractor, laborer, or supplier remains unpaid."

AUTO GLASS INSTALLED	P.O. Box 55205 Fortig	DEXPRESS and OR 97238-5205 339-2774 33-ind3403	FREE MOBILE SERVICE
STOTE EAR	ADDRESS STATE PREURANCE AGE	Paris See	20 Apr.
OWNER OF LOSS .	/P-///	POLICY NUMBER VEHICLE 10 NUMBER VEHICLE 10 NUMBER	
PART NO. TO COLOR	Description (1)	TON DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Us Man Andrews
The mark consisted to the selection of the selection	incline invoice date. A finance charge of 1.5% per control costs include reasonable interrupy a fea- per of the costs in the costs of the costs of the costs of the costs of the costs of digital second to	nd legal expensed 7 C TAX (If	Labor (Cable)
1,000	ASS REPAIR & REPLACEMENT	LESS DE	DUCTIBLE EA E PAY

Š

Stevenson, Washington, 12/18/91

TO COUNTY AUDITOR DR. Skamania County, Washington

FILING RECORDING FILE NO. 112614 AMOUNT DE

Agree & Lease
Liens
Mines
Deed
Mortgage
Satisfaction
MITE. Le - Claim for Damages
Survey
Plats
UCC
Skamania County
to
Paul Piche

COUNTY AUDITOR DEPUTY

28301